
Organization Name Email
Adams County SWCD Brad Smith brad.smith@il.nacdnet.net
Alexander County SWCD Amanda Lilly amanda.lilly@il.nacdnet.net
Brown County SWCD Charla Meyers charla.meyers@il.nacdnet.net
Bureau County SWCD Lorraine Foelske bureaucountyswcd@gmail.com
Cass County SWCD Brenda McMillan brenda.mcmillan@il.nacdnet.net
Champaign County SWCD Bruce Henrikson bhenrikson@parkland.edu
Clark County SWCD Jim Nestelroad jim.nestleroad@il.nacdnet.net
Coles County SWCD Lauren Spaniol lauren.spaniol@il.nacdnet.net
Crawford County Farm Bureau Kourtney Mellendorf crawfordfbmgr@frontier.com
Crawford County SWCD Steve Fulling sfulling1964@gmail.com
Cumberland County SWCD Randy Hurt randy.hurt@il.nacdnet.net

Dean Johnson dean.johnson@il.nacdnet.net
Jeff Woodyatt jeff.woodyatt.dekalbswcd@gmail.com 

DeWitt County SWCD Sondra Baker sondra.baker@il.nacdnet.net
Douglas County SWCD Devon McCumber devon.mccumber@il.nacdnet.net
Edgar County SWCD Tara Hopkins tara.hopkins@il.nacdnet.net
Edwards County Farm Bureau Rebecca Perry managerecfb@gmail.com
Effingham County SWCD Denise Willenborg denise.willenborg@il.nacdnet.net
Ford County SWCD Sarah Earles sarah.earles@il.nacdnet.net
Franklin County SWCD Nikki Isaacs yvonne.isaacs@il.nacdnet.net
Fulton County SWCD Andy Karrick andy.karrick@il.nacdnet.net
Gallatin County Farm Bureau Marisa Davis salgalfbmanager@gmail.com
Greene County SWCD Kari Schnelten kari.schnelten@il.nacdnet.net
Hamilton County Farm Bureau Sydney Lay jhmanager@jeffersoncfb.org
Hancock County SWCD Betty Buckert betty.buckert@il.nacdnet.net
Hancock County SWCD Schylar Fairchild schylar.fairchild@il.nacdnet.net
Henderson County SWCD Shannon Pence shannon.pence@il.nacdnet.net

Sharon Matson sharon.matson@il.nacdnet.net
Morgan Anderson morgan.anderson@il.nacdnet.net

Iroquois County SWCD Thad Esheleman thad.eshleman@il.nacdnet.net
Jasper County SWCD Bradd Tarr brad.tarr@il.nacdnet.net
Jefferson County SWCD Stacy Helm stacy.helm@il.nacdnet.net
Jersey County SWCD Jeff Blackorby jeff.blackorby@il.nacdnet.net
Kane-DuPage SWCD Patrick McPartlan patrick.mcpartlan@kanedupageswcd.org
Kankakee County SWCD Emilie Janes emilie.janes@il.nacdnet.net
Kendall County SWCD Alyse Olson aolson.kcswcd@gmail.com
Lake County SWCD Spring Duffey spring.duffey@il.nacdnet.net
LaSalle County SWCD Vicki Heath vicki.heath@il.nacdnet.net 
Lawrence County Farm Bureau Paige Langenhorst lcfbmgr@frontier.com
Lee County Brenda Merriman brenda.merriman@il.nacdnet.net
Livingston County SWCD Becky Taylor rebecca.m.taylor@il.nacdnet.net
Macon County SWCD Angela Daily angela@maconcountyswcd.com
Macoupin County SWCD Rhonda Koehne rhonda.koehne@il.nacdnet.net

Illinois S.T.A.R. County Licensees 2020

Henry County SWCD

DeKalb County SWCD

mailto:brad.smith@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:amanda.lilly@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:charla.meyers@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:bureaucountyswcd@gmail.com
mailto:brenda.mcmillan@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:bhenrikson@parkland.edu
mailto:jim.nestleroad@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:lauren.spaniol@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:crawfordfbmgr@frontier.com
mailto:sfulling1964@gmail.com
mailto:randy.hurt@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:dean.johnson@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:jeff.woodyatt.dekalbswcd@gmail.com
mailto:sondra.baker@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:devon.mccumber@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:tara.hopkins@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:managerecfb@gmail.com
mailto:denise.willenborg@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:sarah.earles@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:yvonne.isaacs@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:andy.karrick@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:salgalfbmanager@gmail.com
mailto:kari.schnelten@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:jhmanager@jeffersoncfb.org
mailto:betty.buckert@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:schylar.fairchild@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:shannon.pence@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:sharon.matson@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:morgan.anderson@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:thad.eshleman@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:brad.tarr@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:stacy.helm@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:jeff.blackorby@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:patrick.mcpartlan@kanedupageswcd.org
mailto:emilie.janes@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:aolson.kcswcd@gmail.com
mailto:spring.duffey@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:vicki.heath@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:lcfbmgr@frontier.com
mailto:brenda.merriman@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:rebecca.m.taylor@il.nacdnet.net
mailto:angela@maconcountyswcd.com
mailto:rhonda.koehne@il.nacdnet.net


Macoupin County SWCD Sarah Blount sblount@farmland.org
Madison County SWCD Megan Cosgriff megan.cosgriff@il.nacdnet.net
Marion County SWCD Burke Davies burke.davies@il.nacdnet.net
Mason County SWCD Andy Karrick andy.karrick@il.nacdnet.net
McClean County SWCD Brett Irwin brett.irwin@il.nacdnet.net
McDonough County SWCD Terri Boyd terri.boyd@il.nacdnet.net
McHenry County SWCD Spring Duffey spring.duffey@il.nacdnet.net
Mercer County SWCD Carman Grey carman.grey@il.nacdnet.net
Monroe County SWCD Cindy Zipfel cindy.zipfel@il.nacdnet.net

Melissa Cauble melissa.cauble@il.nacdnet.net
Patricia Fuchs patricia.fuchs@il.nacdnet.net

Morgan County Stephanie Bradley stephanie.bradley@il.nacdnet.net
Tammy Clayton tammy.clayton@il.nacdnet.net

Brad Elliott bradley.elliott@usda.gov
Peoria County SWCD Josh Joseph josh.joseph@il.nacdnet.net 
Piatt County SWCD Jonah Cooley jonah.cooley@il.nacdnet.net
Pike County SWCD Brad Smith brad.smith@il.nacdnet.net
Pulaski County SWCD Amanda Lilly amanda.lilly@il.nacdnet.net
Randolph County SWCD Cheryl Houghlan cheryl.houghlan@il.nacdnet.net
Richland County Farm Bureau Kenzie Zwilling richlandcountyfbmanager@gmail.com
Rock Island County SWCD Rich Stewart richard.stewart@il.nacdnet.net
Saline County SWCD Jewel Brooks jewel.brooks@il.nacdnet.net
Sangamon County SWCD Jake Vancil jake.vancil@il.nacdnet.net
South Cook Cty Susan Russotti sue.russotti@il.nacdnet.net
Tazewell County SWCD Vickie Buroughs vickie.burroughts@il.nacdnet.net
Tazewell County SWCD Rob Clark rob.clark@il.nacdnet.net
Union County SWCD Natalie Jones natalie.jones@il.nacdnet.net 
Vermilion County SWCD Mitchell Killough mitchell.killough@il.nacdnet.net
Wabash County Farm Bureau Carol Jo Beadles wabashcountyfb@gmail.com
Warren County SWCD Shawnee Hartman sd-hartman@wiu.edu
Wayne County Farm Bureau Douglas Anderson danderson@waynecfb.com
Wayne County SWCD Kathy Bircket kathy.bircket@il.nacdnet.net
White County Farm Bureau Douglas Anderson danderson@waynecfb.com
Will County Susan Russotti sue.russotti@il.nacdnet.net
Williamson County Leslie DeLancy leslie.delancy@il.nacdnet.net
Winnebago County SWCD Dennis Anthony danthonyswcd@comcast.net
Woodford County SWCD Diane Freeman diane.freeman@il.nacdnet.net

Parke County SWCD, Indiana Debbie Barnett deb.barnett@in.nacdnet.net
Vermillion County SWCD, Indiana Eric Shideler vermillion@iaswcd.org
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